LOCKERS/ Storage
NYS
DEPARTMENT
OF
CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES
LOCKERS
LOCKERSLOCKERSLOCKERSLOCKERSLOCKERS

mation at the right. If you FAX your purchase
order, please do not mail a duplicate.
HOW TO ORDER
Your locker order will be processed most efficiently
if you use current and correct codes on your purchase
order. Lockers are offered in a wide array of paint
colors. To view color samples and get the code,
contact your Corcraft salesperson or the Sales Unit at
the phone number on the back page.
When you have made your size and color choices, you
need to enter the right item code and the two digit
paint color code on your purchase order. You must
use the two digit color code numbers, not word
descriptions. Here is an example of a single door lift
handle locker with mahogany brown paint:
(Item Code)        (Color Code)
F52-1072AO-__1 __3
PRICES
Prices are listed in Corcraft’s Pricing and Specification
Guide available free from your Corcraft sales
representative or by calling the Sales Unit at the
number listed on the back page. The Pricing and
Specification Guide is also downloadable from our
web site as a .pdf file requiring Adobe Acrobat Reader,
downloadable at no cost on the web.
Our web site is http://www.corcraft.org/
NYS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF INDUSTRIES
550 Broadway
Albany, New York 12204-2802
Order Services Mail to above address
Order Services FAX 800-898-5895 (In NYS) or 518-436-6007
Sales Unit Voice 800-436-6321 ext. 200 (In NYS) or
518-436-6321 ext. 200
Web http://www.corcraft.org/
Corcraft accepts the American Express® Corporate Purchasing Card.
TAMPERPROOF
SECURITY
MAIL BOX
COIN-
OPERATED
MAIL BOX LOCKER
FEATURES
Paint Finish
Please refer to the standard
electrostatic powder paint selections.
Exterior Frame
� Cold-rolled steel formed and
welded.
� Construction geared for
heavy/industrial usage.
� 18 gauge sheet steel base plates
on front and sides.
Sides/Back/Shelves
� 24 gauge sheet steel.
Door Assembly
� 16 gauge sheet steel.
� Finger pull latch.
� Label holder.
� Each door equipped with hasp.
Note: Installation quoted separately.
Mail Box Locker w/12 Doors
F51-126000-__* __*
12W X 18D X 66H
Weight 81 lb
COIN-OPERATED

mation at the right. If you FAX your purchase
order, please do not mail a duplicate.
HOW TO ORDER
Your locker order will be processed most efficiently
if you use current and correct codes on your purchase
order. Lockers are offered in a wide array of paint
colors. To view color samples and get the code,
contact your Corcraft salesperson or the Sales Unit at
the phone number on the back page.
When you have made your size and color choices, you
need to enter the right item code and the two digit
paint color code on your purchase order. You must
use the two digit color code numbers, not word
descriptions. Here is an example of a single door lift
handle locker with mahogany brown paint:
(Item Code)        (Color Code)
F52-1072AO-__1 __3
PRICES
Prices are listed in Corcraft’s Pricing and Specification
Guide available free from your Corcraft sales
representative or by calling the Sales Unit at the
number listed on the back page. The Pricing and
Specification Guide is also downloadable from our
web site as a .pdf file requiring Adobe Acrobat Reader,
downloadable at no cost on the web.
Our web site is http://www.corcraft.org/
NYS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF INDUSTRIES
550 Broadway
Albany, New York 12204-2802
Order Services Mail to above address
Order Services FAX 800-898-5895 (In NYS) or 518-436-6007
Sales Unit Voice 800-436-6321 ext. 200 (In NYS) or
518-436-6321 ext. 200
Web http://www.corcraft.org/
Corcraft accepts the American Express® Corporate Purchasing Card.
TAMPERPROOF
SECURITY
MAIL BOX
COIN-
OPERATED
MAIL BOX LOCKER
FEATURES
Paint Finish
Please refer to the standard
electrostatic powder paint selections.
Exterior Frame
� Cold-rolled steel formed and
welded.
� Construction geared for
heavy/industrial usage.
� 18 gauge sheet steel base plates
on front and sides.
Sides/Back/Shelves
� 24 gauge sheet steel.
Door Assembly
� 16 gauge sheet steel.
� Finger pull latch.
� Label holder.
� Each door equipped with hasp.
Note: Installation quoted separately.
Mail Box Locker w/12 Doors
F51-126000-__* __*
12W X 18D X 66H
Weight 81 lb
COIN-OPERATED